
Appendix 1
OADBY AND WIGSTON BOROUGH COUNCIL CAPITAL PROGRAMME 

Project
Code

Reference Scheme

2014-15
Total

Budget
Expenditure
to 31st May

Budget
Remaining Comments

£ £ £

General Fund - Policy, Finance & Development

56001 Council Office Refubishment/Demolition 40,950 5,462 (35,488) Scheme to continue in 2014/15

56010 IT Replacement Programme 20,000 4,663 (15,337) Programme to be spent in year

56026 Integra/Orchard Interface 1,000 1,080 80 Interface to be implemented in 2014/15

56037 PARIS Upgrade 40,000 29,886 (10,114) Scheme on going to be completed in 2014/15

56053 Public Realm 0 129,213 129,213 Funded by ERDF reserve

56054 Customer Relationship Management Software 45,000 0 (45,000) Scheme under review and subject a to committee report

56055 Document Management System Software 50,000 0 (50,000) Scheme under review and subject a to committee report

56056 IT Server Upgrade 18,000 0 (18,000) To be carried out November 2014

56057 IT Storage Improvements 8,000 0 (8,000) To be carried out February 2015

Total - Policy,Finance and Development 222,950 170,305 (52,645)



General
Ledger
Codes Code Description

COMMITTED
EXPEND
CURRENT
YEAR

50001 2428 50001 Sale of CouncilEstate Agents 167.00
50002 0100 50002 Boulter Crecent Phase 1 Salaries 3,968.13
50002 1040 50002 Boulter Crescent Phase 1 Premises Repair 7,143.47
50002 2417 50002 Boulter Crecent Phase 1 Asbestos Rem 1,000.00
50002 2423 50002 Boulter Crecent Phase 1 Prof Serv 8,640.00
50003 1040 50003 Heating & InsulPremises Repair 3,831.03
50004 1040 50004 Kitchens Bath  Premises Repair 39,150.87
50007 1040 50007 Hardstanding   Premises Repair 8,630.00
50016 1040 50016 Decent Homes   Premises Repair 9,780.75
50017 1040 50017 Disabled Adapt.Premises Repair 1,447.50
50018 2003 50018 Orchard Upgrade Computer Hware 29,600.00
50023 2004 50023 Arbitas Software Update Computer Sware 4,382.60
50026 2004 50026 Hsg Options Case Manage System Computer Sware 5,000.00
52002 0200 52002 DFG Mandatory Hired Staff 2,450.00
52002 2934 52002 DFG Mandatory  Disabled Grant -859.51 
52003 1040 52003 DEC Grant Exp Private Homes Premises Repair 3,277.70
52015 2429 52015 Sth Wig Regen  Other External -4,980.45 
54007 1040 54007 WCSS Premises Repair 520.00
54007 2000 54007 WCSS New Equipment 112,890.00
54008 2002 54008 Disposal Shed Doors Equipment Maint 6,970.00
54020 1040 54020 Brocks Hill Footpaths 2,250.00
54502 2900 54502 Oadby Xmas Grant/Loan Pay -47.50 
54534 2014 54534 Bus Shelter Seating Public Seats 190.00
54544 1040 54544 Brocks Hill Sewer Line Premises Repair 12,500.00
56001 1040 56001 Office Alter   Premises Repair 5,090.83
56001 2000 56001 Office Alter   New Equipment 371.25
56010 2003 56010 IT replacementsComputer Hware 4,663.47
56014 2003 56014 Telephone RestrComputer Hware 415.00
56026 2004 56026 Integra UpgradeComputer Sware 1,080.00
56037 2003 56037 Paris Upgrade  Computer Hware 5,216.99
56037 2004 56037 Paris Upgrade  Computer Sware 16,599.05
56037 2429 56037 Paris Upgrade Other External 8,070.00
56041 2004 56041 HR System Computer Sware 18.61
56053 2900 56053 Public Realm Reserve Grant Pay 129,213.00

428,639.79
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BUDGET
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YEAR

0.00
0.00

2,760,000.00
0.00
0.00

100,000.00
0.00

20,000.00
50,000.00

120,000.00
0.00

10,000.00
5,000.00

0.00
143,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

12,500.00
52,950.00

0.00
28,470.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

40,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

14,117,550.00



Voucher Reference Src Period Jrnl Type Amount (Posted) Amount (Pending) DS Narrative Line No GL Code JV Date Update Date
28962 PO141502 OP06 -121,363.00 9 Contribution towards public realm 1 560532900 15/05/2014 16/05/2014

5002329 PO141502 OP03 7,850.00 9 2no. 47 inch lcd totem enclosures 1 560532900 15/05/2014 16/05/2014
28962 PO141502 OP09 121,363.00 8 Contribution towards public realm 1 560532900 15/05/2014 16/05/2014

214904 C1141502 AP30 -121,363.00 8 Contribution towards public realm 1 560532900 14/05/2014 21/05/2014
214904 C1141502 AP01 121,363.00 1 Contribution towards public realm 1 560532900 14/05/2014 21/05/2014

5002317 PO141501 OP03 121,363.00 9 Contribution towards public realm 1 560532900 30/04/2014 30/04/2014
213635 C1141501 AP30 -2,049.23 8 1 X COMSU0KU 642106-421 HP ProLiant 1 560412004 26/03/2014 09/04/2014
213693 C1141501 AP30 -1,593.40 8 2 x AJ764A Dual Port FC Cards 8Gb  = 1 560412004 27/03/2014 09/04/2014
213827 C1141501 AP30 -536.59 8 1 X COMCT517 U4544E HP 3y 4h 13x5 1 560412004 27/03/2014 09/04/2014
213827 C1141501 AP01 536.59 1 1 X COMCT517 U4544E HP 3y 4h 13x5 3 560412004 27/03/2014 09/04/2014
213635 C1141501 AP01 2,067.84 1 1 X COMSU0KU 642106-421 HP ProLiant 1 560412004 26/03/2014 09/04/2014
213693 C1141501 AP01 1,593.40 1 2 x AJ764A Dual Port FC Cards 8Gb  = 1 560412004 27/03/2014 09/04/2014
28614 PO141501 OP06 -1,710.00 9 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 10 560372429 10/04/2014 11/04/2014
28806 PO141501 OP06 -3,420.00 9 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 1 560372429 30/04/2014 30/04/2014

21000510 PO141501 OP03 2,940.00 9 QUOTE REF 241/04/MN DATED 14/04/14 1 560372429 23/04/2014 23/04/2014
213110 C1141501 AP30 -1,710.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 10 560372429 04/03/2014 16/04/2014
28806 PO141501 OP09 3,420.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 1 560372429 30/04/2014 30/04/2014
28614 PO141501 OP09 1,710.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 10 560372429 10/04/2014 11/04/2014

214422 C1141501 AP30 -3,420.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 1 560372429 25/04/2014 30/04/2014
213110 C1141501 AP01 1,710.00 1 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 10 560372429 04/03/2014 16/04/2014
214422 C1141501 AP01 3,420.00 1 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 3 560372429 25/04/2014 30/04/2014

19000659 PO141502 OP03 1,599.05 9 Product code VS5-ESP-BUN-P-SSS-C?R 9 560372004 20/05/2014 21/05/2014
21000507 PO141501 OP03 3,000.00 9 PARIS Chip and Pin Licence - Counter 1 560372004 14/04/2014 14/04/2014
21000507 PO141501 OP03 600.00 9 Support and maintenance for PARIS Chip 2 560372004 14/04/2014 14/04/2014
21000507 PO141501 OP03 950.00 9 PARIS Services to implement Chrip and 3 560372004 14/04/2014 14/04/2014

28614 PO141501 OP06 -1,050.00 9 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 3 560372004 10/04/2014 11/04/2014
28614 PO141501 OP06 -4,000.00 9 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 4 560372004 10/04/2014 11/04/2014
28614 PO141501 OP06 -440.00 9 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 5 560372004 10/04/2014 11/04/2014
28614 PO141501 OP06 -385.00 9 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 6 560372004 10/04/2014 11/04/2014
28614 PO141501 OP06 -385.00 9 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 7 560372004 10/04/2014 11/04/2014
28614 PO141501 OP06 -385.00 9 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 8 560372004 10/04/2014 11/04/2014
28614 PO141501 OP06 -385.00 9 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 9 560372004 10/04/2014 11/04/2014
28614 PO141501 OP09 440.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 3 560372004 10/04/2014 11/04/2014
28614 PO141501 OP09 1,050.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 4 560372004 10/04/2014 11/04/2014
28614 PO141501 OP09 385.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 5 560372004 10/04/2014 11/04/2014
28614 PO141501 OP09 385.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 6 560372004 10/04/2014 11/04/2014
28614 PO141501 OP09 4,000.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 7 560372004 10/04/2014 11/04/2014
28614 PO141501 OP09 385.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 8 560372004 10/04/2014 11/04/2014
28614 PO141501 OP09 385.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 9 560372004 10/04/2014 11/04/2014

213110 C1141501 AP30 -1,050.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 3 560372004 04/03/2014 16/04/2014
213110 C1141501 AP30 -385.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 4 560372004 04/03/2014 16/04/2014
213110 C1141501 AP30 -385.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 5 560372004 04/03/2014 16/04/2014
213110 C1141501 AP30 -385.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 6 560372004 04/03/2014 16/04/2014
213110 C1141501 AP30 -385.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 7 560372004 04/03/2014 16/04/2014
213110 C1141501 AP30 -4,000.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 8 560372004 04/03/2014 16/04/2014
213110 C1141501 AP30 -440.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 9 560372004 04/03/2014 16/04/2014
213110 C1141501 AP01 440.00 1 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 3 560372004 04/03/2014 16/04/2014
213110 C1141501 AP01 4,000.00 1 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 4 560372004 04/03/2014 16/04/2014
213110 C1141501 AP01 385.00 1 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 5 560372004 04/03/2014 16/04/2014
213110 C1141501 AP01 385.00 1 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 6 560372004 04/03/2014 16/04/2014
213110 C1141501 AP01 385.00 1 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 7 560372004 04/03/2014 16/04/2014
213110 C1141501 AP01 385.00 1 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 8 560372004 04/03/2014 16/04/2014
213110 C1141501 AP01 1,050.00 1 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 9 560372004 04/03/2014 16/04/2014

19000659 PO141502 OP03 378.71 9 product code 726042-425   HP ProLiant 3 560372003 20/05/2014 21/05/2014
19000659 PO141502 OP03 42.50 9 Product code 669322-B21   HP 4GB 2Rx8 4 560372003 20/05/2014 21/05/2014
19000659 PO141502 OP03 530.54 9 Product code 628065-B21   HP 3TB 6G 5 560372003 20/05/2014 21/05/2014
19000659 PO141502 OP03 30.42 9 Product code 727604-B21   HP 1U 6 560372003 20/05/2014 21/05/2014
19000659 PO141502 OP03 1,900.00 9 Product code 673642-B21   HP 365GB 7 560372003 20/05/2014 21/05/2014
19000659 PO141502 OP03 79.82 9 Product code U6E91E   HP 3y Nbd DL320e 8 560372003 20/05/2014 21/05/2014

28614 PO141501 OP06 -1,220.00 9 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 1 560372003 10/04/2014 11/04/2014
28614 PO141501 OP06 -900.00 9 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 2 560372003 10/04/2014 11/04/2014
28624 PO141501 OP06 -15.00 9 Delivery Charge 1 560372003 11/04/2014 14/04/2014
28624 PO141501 OP06 -70.00 9 PARIS VX-820 dura tilt pole 2 560372003 11/04/2014 14/04/2014
28624 PO141501 OP06 -50.00 9 PARIS VX-820 Grip Plate 3 560372003 11/04/2014 14/04/2014

21000502 PO141501 OP03 70.00 9 PARIS VX-820 dura tilt pole 1 560372003 04/04/2014 07/04/2014
21000502 PO141501 OP03 50.00 9 PARIS VX-820 Grip Plate 2 560372003 04/04/2014 07/04/2014
21000502 PO141501 OP03 15.00 9 Delivery Charge 3 560372003 04/04/2014 07/04/2014

28624 PO141501 OP09 70.00 8 PARIS VX-820 dura tilt pole 1 560372003 11/04/2014 14/04/2014
28624 PO141501 OP09 50.00 8 PARIS VX-820 Grip Plate 2 560372003 11/04/2014 14/04/2014
28624 PO141501 OP09 15.00 8 Delivery Charge 3 560372003 11/04/2014 14/04/2014

213110 C1141501 AP30 -1,220.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 1 560372003 04/03/2014 16/04/2014
213110 C1141501 AP30 -900.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 2 560372003 04/03/2014 16/04/2014
214044 C1141501 AP30 -50.00 8 PARIS VX-820 Grip Plate 1 560372003 08/04/2014 16/04/2014
214044 C1141501 AP30 -15.00 8 Delivery Charge 2 560372003 08/04/2014 16/04/2014
214044 C1141501 AP30 -70.00 8 PARIS VX-820 dura tilt pole 3 560372003 08/04/2014 16/04/2014
28614 PO141501 OP09 1,220.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 1 560372003 10/04/2014 11/04/2014
28614 PO141501 OP09 900.00 8 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 2 560372003 10/04/2014 11/04/2014

214044 C1141501 AP01 70.00 1 PARIS VX-820 dura tilt pole 3 560372003 08/04/2014 16/04/2014
214044 C1141501 AP01 50.00 1 PARIS VX-820 Grip Plate 4 560372003 08/04/2014 16/04/2014
214044 C1141501 AP01 15.00 1 Delivery Charge 5 560372003 08/04/2014 16/04/2014
213110 C1141501 AP01 1,220.00 1 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 1 560372003 04/03/2014 16/04/2014
213110 C1141501 AP01 900.00 1 Quotation Ref: MS/56368/5 Paris Upgrade 2 560372003 04/03/2014 16/04/2014
212459 C1141502 AP30 -980.00 8 Option 1 £980   expenses – Full Days 1 560262004 11/02/2014 07/05/2014
212459 C1141502 AP01 1,080.00 1 Option 1 £980   expenses – Full Days 1 560262004 11/02/2014 07/05/2014
28625 PO141501 OP06 -980.00 9 Option 1 £980   expenses – Full Days 1 560262004 11/04/2014 14/04/2014
28625 PO141501 OP09 980.00 8 Option 1 £980   expenses – Full Days 1 560262004 11/04/2014 14/04/2014

19000659 PO141502 OP03 3,237.88 9 Product code 673642-B21   HP 365GB 2 560102003 20/05/2014 21/05/2014
28785 PO141501 OP06 -340.77 9 E4U30AT#ABU   HP Elite Display E190I 1 560102003 28/04/2014 29/04/2014

19000653 PO141501 OP03 340.77 9 E4U30AT#ABU   HP Elite Display E190I 1 560102003 22/04/2014 23/04/2014
28785 PO141501 OP09 340.77 8 E4U30AT#ABU   HP Elite Display E190I 1 560102003 28/04/2014 29/04/2014

214312 C1141501 AP30 -340.77 8 E4U30AT#ABU   HP Elite Display E190I 1 560102003 22/04/2014 30/04/2014
213752 C1141501 AP30 -2,067.84 8 COMHDN4R 697574-B21 HP 1.2TB 6G SAS 10K 1 560102003 25/03/2013 09/04/2014
213634 C1141501 AP30 -3,720.72 8 COMME01M 672631-B21 HP 16GB (1x16GB) 1 560102003 25/03/2014 09/04/2014
213634 C1141501 AP30 -4,973.72 8 COMHDZE5 673644-B21 HP 785GB Multi 2 560102003 25/03/2014 09/04/2014
213634 C1141501 AP30 -7.70 8 Delivery 3 560102003 25/03/2014 09/04/2014
213634 C1141501 AP30 -27.16 8 COMMS1M4 727604-B21 HP 1U Friction Rail 4 560102003 25/03/2014 09/04/2014
213634 C1141501 AP30 -379.80 8 COMSUTA6 726042-425 HP ProLiant DL320e 5 560102003 25/03/2014 09/04/2014
213634 C1141501 AP30 -497.36 8 COMHD04W 628065-B21 HP 3TB 6G SATA 7.2K 6 560102003 25/03/2014 09/04/2014
213752 C1141501 AP01 3,152.66 1 COMHDN4R 697574-B21 HP 1.2TB 6G SAS 10K 3 560102003 25/03/2013 09/04/2014
213634 C1141501 AP01 3,720.72 1 COMME01M 672631-B21 HP 16GB (1x16GB) 1 560102003 25/03/2014 09/04/2014
213634 C1141501 AP01 4,973.72 1 COMHDZE5 673644-B21 HP 785GB Multi 2 560102003 25/03/2014 09/04/2014
213634 C1141501 AP01 379.80 1 COMSUTA6 726042-425 HP ProLiant DL320e 3 560102003 25/03/2014 09/04/2014
213634 C1141501 AP01 497.36 1 COMHD04W 628065-B21 HP 3TB 6G SATA 7.2K 4 560102003 25/03/2014 09/04/2014
213634 C1141501 AP01 27.16 1 COMMS1M4 727604-B21 HP 1U Friction Rail 5 560102003 25/03/2014 09/04/2014
213634 C1141501 AP01 7.70 1 Delivery 6 560102003 25/03/2014 09/04/2014
214312 C1141501 AP01 340.77 1 E4U30AT#ABU   HP Elite Display E190I 3 560102003 22/04/2014 30/04/2014
214532 C1141502 AP13 371.25 1 2nd Floor Council Offices Wigston 1 560012000 06/01/2014 02/06/2014

15000148 PO141502 OP03 181.50 9 Ref SINV00580648 1 560011040 28/05/2014 29/05/2014
15000148 PO141502 OP03 276.00 9 Ref SINV00580648 2 560011040 28/05/2014 29/05/2014
15000148 PO141502 OP03 147.00 9 Ref SINV00580648 3 560011040 28/05/2014 29/05/2014
15000148 PO141502 OP03 158.00 9 High back draughtsman chairs chrome 4 560011040 28/05/2014 29/05/2014
15000148 PO141502 OP03 570.00 9 Aztec Panel R/Hand radial desk 5 560011040 28/05/2014 29/05/2014
15000148 PO141502 OP03 380.00 9 Aztec Panel L/Hand radial desk 6 560011040 28/05/2014 29/05/2014
15000148 PO141502 OP03 562.50 9 Desk high Pedestal 3 drw oak 600mm 7 560011040 28/05/2014 29/05/2014
15000148 PO141502 OP03 181.50 9 Ref SINV00580648 8 560011040 28/05/2014 29/05/2014

28915 PO141502 OP06 -335.00 9 Council Offices:- Supply and fit new 1 560011040 09/05/2014 12/05/2014
29084 PO141502 OP06 -310.00 9 first floor kitchen area: painting, 1 560011040 29/05/2014 29/05/2014

20003149 PO141502 OP03 310.00 9 first floor kitchen area: painting, 1 560011040 28/05/2014 29/05/2014
214873 C1141502 AP30 -510.00 8 To screed and carpet main hallway to 1 560011040 30/04/2014 21/05/2014
214710 C1141502 AP30 -335.00 8 Council Offices:- Supply and fit new 1 560011040 08/05/2014 14/05/2014
28915 PO141502 OP09 335.00 8 Council Offices:- Supply and fit new 1 560011040 09/05/2014 12/05/2014
29084 PO141502 OP09 310.00 8 first floor kitchen area: painting, 1 560011040 29/05/2014 29/05/2014

214710 C1141502 AP01 335.00 1 Council Offices:- Supply and fit new 3 560011040 08/05/2014 14/05/2014
214873 C1141502 AP01 683.33 1 To screed and carpet main hallway to 3 560011040 30/04/2014 21/05/2014
28699 PO141501 OP06 -371.00 9 To redecorate Council chamber Lobby as 1 560011040 22/04/2014 22/04/2014
28718 PO141501 OP06 -510.00 9 To screed and carpet main hallway to 1 560011040 23/04/2014 23/04/2014
28699 PO141501 OP09 371.00 8 To redecorate Council chamber Lobby as 1 560011040 22/04/2014 22/04/2014
28718 PO141501 OP09 510.00 8 To screed and carpet main hallway to 1 560011040 23/04/2014 23/04/2014

214180 C1141501 AP30 -371.00 8 To redecorate Council chamber Lobby as 1 560011040 11/04/2014 23/04/2014
213742 C1141501 AP01 745.00 1 Wigston CNCL offices 3 560011040 28/03/2014 07/04/2014
214180 C1141501 AP01 361.00 1 To redecorate Council chamber Lobby as 3 560011040 11/04/2014 23/04/2014

7014389 PO141502 OP03 12,500.00 9 To install a new sewer pipe from the 1 545441040 29/05/2014 29/05/2014
7014025 PO141501 OP03 190.00 9 Manufacture supply and install seat to 1 545342014 04/04/2014 07/04/2014
212023 C1141501 AP30 -3,186.00 8 Wall hanging asteroids for Oadby town 1 545022900 30/01/2014 23/04/2014
212023 C1141501 AP30 -222.50 8 Christmas Tree lights for Oadby, chosen 2 545022900 30/01/2014 23/04/2014
212023 C1141501 AP01 222.50 1 Christmas Tree lights for Oadby, chosen 1 545022900 30/01/2014 23/04/2014
212023 C1141501 AP01 3,138.50 1 Wall hanging asteroids for Oadby town 2 545022900 30/01/2014 23/04/2014
28651 PO141501 OP06 -1,370.00 9 Supply roller shutter door as per quote 1 540082002 14/04/2014 15/04/2014

214289 C1141501 AP30 -1,370.00 8 Supply roller shutter door as per quote 1 540082002 10/04/2014 30/04/2014
28651 PO141501 OP09 1,370.00 8 Supply roller shutter door as per quote 1 540082002 14/04/2014 15/04/2014

214289 C1141501 AP01 1,370.00 1 Supply roller shutter door as per quote 3 540082002 10/04/2014 30/04/2014
7014394 PO141502 OP03 7,090.00 9 route optimisation base level 1 540072000 29/05/2014 30/05/2014
213690 C1141501 AP30 -2,231.40 8 Continental 1100 litre galvanised steel 1 540072000 26/03/2014 09/04/2014
213690 C1141501 AP01 2,231.40 1 Continental 1100 litre galvanised steel 1 540072000 26/03/2014 09/04/2014
28944 PO141502 OP06 -520.00 9 Hire of a 20ft storage container for 1 540071040 13/05/2014 14/05/2014
28944 PO141502 OP09 520.00 8 Hire of a 20ft storage container for 1 540071040 13/05/2014 14/05/2014

214723 C1141502 AP30 -520.00 8 Hire of a 20ft storage container for 1 540071040 30/04/2014 14/05/2014
214723 C1141502 AP01 520.00 1 Hire of a 20ft storage container for 3 540071040 30/04/2014 14/05/2014

7014128 PO141501 OP03 520.00 9 Hire of a 20ft storage container for 1 540071040 17/04/2014 22/04/2014
7014206 PO141502 OP03 2,823.00 9 Ground works blaby road park as per 1 520152429 01/05/2014 06/05/2014
5002312 PO141501 OP03 597.50 9 Contribution of 50% towards the cost of 1 520152429 24/04/2014 25/04/2014

9570 0 141501 JV01 -26,760.28 1 CS 3jCreditors - Accruals Sheet K 4 520152429 24/04/2014 24/04/2014
9570 0 141501 JV01 -5,675.85 1 CS 3jCreditors - Accruals Sheet K 5 520152429 24/04/2014 24/04/2014

214309 C1141502 AP01 3,277.70 1 9 Spa lane install gas fired central 1 520031040 23/04/2014 21/05/2014
214309 C1141502 AP14 -3,277.70 1 R/9 Spa lane install gas fired central 1 520031040 01/05/2014 02/05/2014
214309 C1141501 AP13 3,277.70 1 9 Spa lane install gas fired central 1 520031040 23/04/2014 01/05/2014
214298 C1141501 AP01 589.99 1 Refundgrant 1200047DFG for25Albion st 1 520022934 24/04/2014 30/04/2014
213694 C1141501 AP01 2,897.00 1 1300004DFG 1 520022934 28/03/2014 07/04/2014
213695 C1141501 AP01 25,000.00 1 33 Prince Drive Oadby 1 520022934 28/03/2014 09/04/2014
213696 C1141501 AP01 650.00 1 33 Prince Drive Oadby 1 520022934 28/03/2014 07/04/2014
213708 C1141501 AP01 6,120.00 1 2 Laxton Close Wigston 1 520022934 11/03/2014 07/04/2014

9516 0 141501 JV01 -6,732.00 1 1314 Acc Rev List G Comm Lovells 2 Laxto 2 520022934 10/04/2014 10/04/2014
9516 0 141501 JV01 -3,734.50 1 1314 Acc Rev List G Comm Leicester City 3 520022934 10/04/2014 10/04/2014
9516 0 141501 JV01 -25,000.00 1 1314 Acc Rev List G Comm JC Whitehouse 3 4 520022934 10/04/2014 10/04/2014
9516 0 141501 JV01 -650.00 1 1314 Acc Rev List G Comm Dave Kirton 33 5 520022934 10/04/2014 10/04/2014

28919 PO141502 OP06 -2,450.00 9 DFG fees for April 2014 - Dave Barry 1 520020200 09/05/2014 12/05/2014
11000825 PO141502 OP03 2,450.00 9 DFG fees for April 2014 - Dave Barry 1 520020200 06/05/2014 06/05/2014

28919 PO141502 OP09 2,450.00 8 DFG fees for April 2014 - Dave Barry 1 520020200 09/05/2014 12/05/2014
213764 C1141501 AP30 -6,864.14 8 Consultancy fees for DFG work carried 1 520020200 31/03/2014 09/04/2014
213764 C1141501 AP01 6,864.14 1 Consultancy fees for DFG work carried 1 520020200 31/03/2014 09/04/2014

20003144 PO141502 OP03 5,000.00 9 Homlessness Management System for 5 1 500262004 20/05/2014 21/05/2014
20003109 PO141501 OP03 4,382.60 9 Abritas Choice Based Lettings system 1 500232004 14/04/2014 14/04/2014

214638 C1141502 AP01 1,447.50 1 109455 108747 4 500171040 01/05/2014 21/05/2014
214641 C1141502 AP01 229.25 1 110231 109886 109987 5 500161040 01/05/2014 21/05/2014
214642 C1141502 AP01 3,742.50 1 109894 109975 4 500161040 01/05/2014 19/05/2014
214560 C1141502 AP01 3,059.00 1 109893 3 500161040 25/04/2014 21/05/2014
214562 C1141502 AP01 2,750.00 1 110208 3 500161040 30/04/2014 21/05/2014
214076 C1141501 AP01 690.00 1 109950 3 500161040 10/04/2014 24/04/2014

9513 0 141501 JV01 -690.00 1 1314 Acc Rev List F Hsg 109950 H2O 277 500161040 10/04/2014 10/04/2014
214640 C1141502 AP01 8,530.00 1 110004 110001 110005 3 500071040 01/05/2014 27/05/2014
214967 C1141502 AP01 20.00 1 57 northfield ave 1 500071040 20/05/2014 29/05/2014
214968 C1141502 AP01 20.00 1 26 northfield ave 1 500071040 20/05/2014 29/05/2014
214969 C1141502 AP01 20.00 1 7 west avenue 1 500071040 20/05/2014 29/05/2014
214970 C1141502 AP01 20.00 1 17 cedar ave 1 500071040 20/05/2014 29/05/2014
214971 C1141502 AP01 20.00 1 32 davenport rd 1 500071040 20/05/2014 29/05/2014
215059 C1141502 AP13 1,765.97 1 110588 1 500031040 15/05/2014 02/06/2014
214468 C1141502 AP01 2,065.06 1 110228 1 500031040 24/04/2014 07/05/2014
214504 C1141502 AP01 8,640.00 1 Capital works 1314 1 500022423 30/04/2014 06/05/2014
214590 C1141502 AP01 50.00 1 37 boulter 3 500022417 30/04/2014 21/05/2014
214591 C1141502 AP01 50.00 1 29 boulter crescent 3 500022417 30/04/2014 21/05/2014
214617 C1141502 AP01 5,445.00 1 boulter crescent management surveys 3 500022417 27/08/2013 12/05/2014
214618 C1141502 AP01 50.00 1 91 boulter 3 500022417 22/01/2014 21/05/2014
214619 C1141502 AP01 165.00 1 92 boulter crescent 3 500022417 29/11/2013 21/05/2014
214326 C1141502 AP01 50.00 1 26 Boulter Crestent 1 500022417 24/04/2014 07/05/2014
214326 C1141502 AP14 -50.00 1 R/26 Boulter Crestent 1 500022417 01/05/2014 02/05/2014
214328 C1141502 AP01 50.00 1 30 Boulter Crescent 1 500022417 24/04/2014 07/05/2014
214328 C1141502 AP14 -50.00 1 R/30 Boulter Crescent 1 500022417 01/05/2014 02/05/2014
215036 C1141502 AP13 165.00 1 38 boulter 1 500022417 20/05/2014 02/06/2014
215037 C1141502 AP13 50.00 1 36 boulter 1 500022417 20/05/2014 02/06/2014
215038 C1141502 AP13 50.00 1 31 boulter 1 500022417 20/05/2014 02/06/2014
215040 C1141502 AP13 50.00 1 35 boulter 1 500022417 20/05/2014 02/06/2014
215041 C1141502 AP13 50.00 1 25 boulter 1 500022417 20/05/2014 02/06/2014
215043 C1141502 AP13 120.00 1 boulter cres communal areas 1 500022417 20/05/2014 02/06/2014
214321 C1141502 AP01 50.00 1 23 Boulter Crescent 1 500022417 24/04/2014 07/05/2014
214321 C1141502 AP14 -50.00 1 R/23 Boulter Crescent 1 500022417 01/05/2014 02/05/2014
214322 C1141502 AP01 165.00 1 39 Boulter Crescent 1 500022417 24/04/2014 07/05/2014
214322 C1141502 AP14 -165.00 1 R/39 Boulter Crescent 1 500022417 01/05/2014 02/05/2014
214324 C1141502 AP01 50.00 1 32 Boulter Crescent 1 500022417 24/04/2014 07/05/2014
214324 C1141502 AP14 -50.00 1 R/32 Boulter Crescent 1 500022417 01/05/2014 02/05/2014
214325 C1141502 AP01 50.00 1 24 Boulter Crescent 1 500022417 24/04/2014 07/05/2014
214325 C1141502 AP14 -50.00 1 R/24 Boulter Crescent 1 500022417 01/05/2014 02/05/2014
214326 C1141501 AP13 50.00 1 26 Boulter Crestent 1 500022417 24/04/2014 01/05/2014
214325 C1141501 AP13 50.00 1 24 Boulter Crescent 1 500022417 24/04/2014 01/05/2014
214324 C1141501 AP13 50.00 1 32 Boulter Crescent 1 500022417 24/04/2014 01/05/2014
214322 C1141501 AP13 165.00 1 39 Boulter Crescent 1 500022417 24/04/2014 01/05/2014

9626 0 141501 JV01 -50.00 1 13/14 Acc Rev List N Finance 2 4 500022417 13/05/2014 13/05/2014
9626 0 141501 JV01 -165.00 1 13/14 Acc Rev List N Finance 2 5 500022417 13/05/2014 13/05/2014
9626 0 141501 JV01 -5,445.00 1 13/14 Acc Rev List N Finance 2 6 500022417 13/05/2014 13/05/2014

214321 C1141501 AP13 50.00 1 23 Boulter Crescent 1 500022417 24/04/2014 01/05/2014
214328 C1141501 AP13 50.00 1 30 Boulter Crescent 1 500022417 24/04/2014 01/05/2014
28954 PO141502 OP06 -2,440.83 9 Blinds for temporary accomodation for 1 500021040 15/05/2014 16/05/2014
28961 PO141502 OP06 -246.12 9 Blinds for 49 Boulter Cres - Decant 1 500021040 15/05/2014 16/05/2014

20003131 PO141502 OP03 2,440.83 9 Blinds for temporary accomodation for 1 500021040 01/05/2014 06/05/2014
20003141 PO141502 OP03 246.12 9 Blinds for 49 Boulter Cres - Decant 1 500021040 15/05/2014 16/05/2014

28954 PO141502 OP09 2,440.83 8 Blinds for temporary accomodation for 1 500021040 15/05/2014 16/05/2014
28961 PO141502 OP09 246.12 8 Blinds for 49 Boulter Cres - Decant 1 500021040 15/05/2014 16/05/2014

214786 C1141502 AP30 -2,440.83 8 Blinds for temporary accomodation for 1 500021040 07/05/2014 21/05/2014
214787 C1141502 AP30 -246.12 8 Blinds for 49 Boulter Cres - Decant 1 500021040 06/05/2014 21/05/2014
214502 C1141502 AP01 750.00 1 Queen street CDMC 1st Interim fees 3 500021040 29/04/2014 21/05/2014
214503 C1141502 AP01 750.00 1 King street CDMC 1st Interim fees 3 500021040 29/04/2014 21/05/2014
214439 C1141502 AP01 1,890.00 1 110102 1 500021040 10/04/2014 07/05/2014
214439 C1141502 AP14 -1,890.00 1 R/110102 1 500021040 01/05/2014 02/05/2014
214697 C1141502 AP01 330.00 1 110387 3 500021040 30/04/2014 21/05/2014
214786 C1141502 AP01 2,440.83 1 Blinds for temporary accomodation for 3 500021040 07/05/2014 21/05/2014
214787 C1141502 AP01 205.10 1 Blinds for 49 Boulter Cres - Decant 3 500021040 06/05/2014 21/05/2014
213718 C1141502 AP14 -894.00 1 R/108758 1 500021040 01/05/2014 02/05/2014
213718 C1141502 AP13 894.00 1 108758 1 500021040 28/03/2014 02/06/2014
213733 C1141501 AP01 1,697.20 1 109768 1 500021040 27/03/2014 09/04/2014
213766 C1141501 AP01 5,400.00 1 OWBC Capital works 1314 3 500021040 31/03/2014 07/04/2014
213768 C1141501 AP01 2,000.00 1 Boulter CrescentCDMC 3 500021040 31/03/2014 04/04/2014
213773 C1141501 AP01 1,408.54 1 109476 3 500021040 31/03/2014 09/04/2014
213986 C1141501 AP01 2,700.00 1 109270 3 500021040 09/04/2014 24/04/2014
214439 C1141501 AP13 1,890.00 1 110102 1 500021040 10/04/2014 01/05/2014

9513 0 141501 JV01 -4,642.00 1 1314 Acc Rev List F Hsg 108758 Allens 8 500021040 10/04/2014 10/04/2014
9513 0 141501 JV01 -850.00 1 1314 Acc Rev List F Hsg 109651 Drainclea 189 500021040 10/04/2014 10/04/2014
9513 0 141501 JV01 -1,697.20 1 1314 Acc Rev List F Hsg 109768 Oliveti C 356 500021040 10/04/2014 10/04/2014
9513 0 141501 JV01 -2,700.00 1 1314 Acc Rev List F Hsg 109270 Pratt & C 365 500021040 10/04/2014 10/04/2014
9513 0 141501 JV01 -1,890.00 1 1314 Acc Rev List F Hsg 110102 Pratt & C 389 500021040 10/04/2014 10/04/2014

212712 C1141501 AP14 -6,185.00 1 R/108758 1 500021040 01/04/2014 02/04/2014
213717 C1141501 AP01 4,642.00 1 108758 1 500021040 28/03/2014 09/04/2014
213718 C1141501 AP13 894.00 1 108758 1 500021040 28/03/2014 01/05/2014

9717 0 141502 JV01 1,976.99 1 Salaries Journal May 2014 76 500020100 30/05/2014 30/05/2014
9593 0 141501 JV01 1,991.14 1 Salaries Journal April 2014 90 500020100 01/05/2014 01/05/2014
9604 0 141501 JV01 -30,949.22 1 13/14 Acc Rev List E Finance 15 500015905 06/05/2014 06/05/2014
9624 0 141501 JV01 30,949.22 1 B39Chaps GBS RE DCLG 90 500015905 12/05/2014 12/05/2014

28983 PO141502 OP06 -50.00 9 Right to buy re-valuation for 15 1 500012428 19/05/2014 20/05/2014
214477 C1141502 AP30 -50.00 8 Right to buy re-valuation for 15 1 500012428 29/04/2014 21/05/2014
28983 PO141502 OP09 50.00 8 Right to buy re-valuation for 15 1 500012428 19/05/2014 20/05/2014

214477 C1141502 AP01 50.00 1 Right to buy re-valuation for 15 1 500012428 29/04/2014 21/05/2014
20003101 PO141501 OP03 65.00 9 Right to buy valuation for 74 Regent 1 500012428 04/04/2014 07/04/2014
20003105 PO141501 OP03 65.00 9 Right to buy valuation for 4 Bruins 1 500012428 09/04/2014 09/04/2014
20003129 PO141501 OP03 50.00 9 Right to buy re-valuation for 15 1 500012428 29/04/2014 30/04/2014

28661 PO141501 OP06 -65.00 9 Right to buy valuation for 74 Regent 1 500012428 15/04/2014 16/04/2014
28701 PO141501 OP06 -65.00 9 Right to buy valuation for 4 Bruins 1 500012428 22/04/2014 22/04/2014

214157 C1141501 AP30 -65.00 8 Right to buy valuation for 74 Regent 1 500012428 10/04/2014 23/04/2014
214196 C1141501 AP30 -65.00 8 Right to buy valuation for 4 Bruins 1 500012428 15/04/2014 23/04/2014
28661 PO141501 OP09 65.00 8 Right to buy valuation for 74 Regent 1 500012428 15/04/2014 16/04/2014
28701 PO141501 OP09 65.00 8 Right to buy valuation for 4 Bruins 1 500012428 22/04/2014 22/04/2014

210944 C1141501 AP30 -78.00 8 Right to Buy Valuation for 13 Queen 1 500012428 06/12/2013 09/04/2014
213705 C1141501 AP30 -65.00 8 Right to Buy Valuation on 24 Bennett 1 500012428 19/03/2014 09/04/2014
210944 C1141501 AP01 65.00 1 Right to Buy Valuation for 13 Queen 1 500012428 06/12/2013 09/04/2014
213705 C1141501 AP01 65.00 1 Right to Buy Valuation on 24 Bennett 1 500012428 19/03/2014 09/04/2014
214157 C1141501 AP01 65.00 1 Right to buy valuation for 74 Regent 3 500012428 10/04/2014 23/04/2014
214196 C1141501 AP01 65.00 1 Right to buy valuation for 4 Bruins 3 500012428 15/04/2014 23/04/2014




